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CONCERN TO CURE...



ACILET

ACILET-MR

ACILET-SP

ACILET-PLUS

ACI-200

CHEMZITH-250

CHEMZITH-500

CR-CAL

CRCAL D3

CEFULET-500

CEFULET-CV

CR-CEF-100

CR-CEF-200

CR-CEF-200 DT

CRCEF-CV

CR-CEF-LB

CR-CEF-O

ROCORT-6

ROCORT-30

DROTRO-MF

CRSOM 40

ETOROOT-90

ETOROOT-P

ETOROOT-TH4

FEBUCHEM-40mg

FEROT-XT

LETCOLD

FLUZET

FEROT-5

DOXILOT-OD

LEVOLET-5

LEVOLET-10

LINZOCHEM

LEVOCHEM-500

MONTICHEM-LC

MONTICHEM-LC KID

MONTICHEM-FX

MOXROOT-KID

MOXROOT-625

MOXROOT-625

MOXROOT-325

MOXROOT-625 LB

NIMTER-100

NIMTER-P

PODOCHEM-100

PACKING
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10x10

10x10

10x10

10x6

10x3

10x15

10x10

10x1x6

10x1x6

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x1x6

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

10X10

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

10X10

20x2x1

10X10
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ALU STRIP

BLISTER

BLISTER

TABLETS SECTION

COMPOSITION

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg +Chlorazoxazone 250mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg +Serratiopeptidase 15mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg +Thiocolchicoside 4mg

Aceclofenac 200mg SR

Allylestrenol 5mg

Azithromycin 250mg

Azithromycin 500mg

Calcium Carbonate 1250mg +Vit. D3 250 I.U

Calcium Citrate Maleate 250mg+ Vitamin D3 100IU + Folic Acid 50mcg

Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg

Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Cefixime 100mg DT

Cefixime 200mg

Cefixime 200mg DT

Cefixime 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Cefixime 200mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus

Cefixime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg

Deflazacort 6mg

Deflazacort 30mg

Drotaverine 80mg + Mefenamic Acid 250mg

Esomeprazole 40mg

Etoricoxib 90mg

Etoricoxib 60mg + Paracetamol 325mg

Etoricoxib 60mg + Thiocolchicoside 4mg

Febuxostat 40mg

Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 22.5mg

Cetirizine 5mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Paracetamol 325mg

Fluconazole 150mg (Per Tab)

Folic Acid 5mg

Doxylamine 20mg + Pyridoxine 20mg + Folic Acid 5mg

Levocitrizine 5mg

Levocitrizine 10mg

Linezolid 600mg

Levofloxacin 500mg

Levocitrizine 5mg +Montelukast Sodium 10mg

Levocitrizine 2.5mg + Montelukast Sodium 4mg

Montelukast Sodium 10mg +Fexofenadine 120mg

Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg

Amoxycillin 500mg +Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Amoxycillin 500mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Amoxycillin 250mg +Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Amoxycillin 500mg + Clavulanate Potassium 125mg+ LB 60 Mil Spores

Nimesulide 100mg MD

"Nimesulide 100mg +



PODOCHEM-200

PODOCHEM-O

PODOCHEM-CV

ROXCIN

ROXCIN-O

ROJOINT-MSM

CRPAN-40

CRPAN-D

PLET-500

PLET-650

CHEMPRED-4

CHEMPRE-8

CRRAB-20

CRRAB-D

RIFAROOT-400

ACILET-TH4

ACILET-TH8

TRAMALET

UDCHEM-300

CHEMLET

DLET-P

DLET-SP

DLET-S

VIOMIC-4

CHEMWORM

CHEMWORM-6

TABLETS SECTION

Paracetamol 325mg"

Cefpodoxime 100mg DT

Cefpodoxime 200mg DT

Cefpodoxime 200mg +Ofloxacin 200mg

Cefpodoxime 200mg +Clavulanic Acid 125mg

Ofloxacin 200mg

Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 500mg

Diacerin 50mg + Glucosamine 750mg + MSM 250mg

Pantoprazole 40mg

Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 10mg

Paracetamol 500mg

Paracetamol 650mg

Piroxicam 20mg DT

Methylprednisolone 4mg

Methylprednisolone 8mg

Rabeprazole 20mg

Rabeprazole 20mg + Dompeirdone 10mg

Rifaximin 400mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Thiocolchicoside 4mg

Aceclofenac 100mg +Thiocolchicoside 8mg

Tramadol 37.5mg + Paracetamol 325mg

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300mg

Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg

Diclofenac 50mg +Paracetamol 325mg

Diclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 325mg +Serratiopeptidase 10mg

Diclofenac 50mg + Serratiopeptidase 10mg

Ondansetron 4mg MD

Albendazole 400mg (Per Tab)

Albendazole 400mg +Ivermectin 6mg
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CAPSULES SECTION

ITEM NAME

ACI-RB

CRCAL-60K

CRCAL-PLUS

CRCAL-K2

FEGOT

QCHEM

CRSOM-DSR

MOXROOT-500

CRVIT

CRVIT-PLUS

CRVIT-3G

CRVIT-5G

CRVIT-FORTE

CRVIT-369

COMPOSITION

Aceclofenac 200mg SR + Rabeprazole 20mg

Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U. (SOFTGEL CAPS)

Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Calcium Citrate 425mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 20mg + Magnesium Oxide 40mg(SOFTGEL CAPS)

Calcium Carbonate 500mg + Cholecalciferol 2.5mcg +Vitamin K27 45mcg + Folic Acid 400mcg

Carbonyl Iron 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 22.5mg +Vitamin B12 10mcg

Co-Enzyme Q 10 100mg + Eicosapentaenoic Acid 90mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid 60mg + Lycopene 10% 4000mcg

Esomperazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg

Amoxycillin 500mg
Vitamin A 2500IU + Thiamine HCl 2mg + Riboflavine 3mg + Pyridoxine HCl 1mg + Vitamin D3 200IU + Nicotinamide 20mg 

+ Folic Acid 0.3mg + Caclium Pantothenate 5mg + Ferrous Fumarate 90mcg + Magnesium Sulphate 3mg + Zinc Sulphate 0.5mg

Ginseng Extract 42.5mg + Niacinamide 20mg + Vitamin E 5mg + Calcium Pantothenate 2.5mg + Vitamin B1 1.5mg + Vitamin B2 1.5mg + Vitamin C 1mg + Vitamin B6 1mg + Vitamin A 0.4mg + Folic Acid 200mcg 
+ Vitamin D3 3.75mcg + Vitamin B12 1mcg + Calcium Phosphate 75mg + Ferrous Fumarate 25mg + Magnesium Oxide 10mg + Maganese Sulphate 1mg + Potassium Iodide 0.15mg + Chromium Picolinate 25mcg
Ginkgo Biloba 10mg + Ginseng 25mg + Grapefruit 15mg + Green Tea 10mg + L-Leucine 18.3mg + L-Isoleucine 5.9mg + L-Valine 6.7mg + Lycopene 5mg + Flaxseed Oil 100mg 
+ Astaxanthin 1.8mg + Benfothiamine 1.2mg + Biotin 30mcg + Chromium 75mcg + Magnesium 30mg + Selenium40mcg + Zinc 7.5mg + Taurine 50mg

Omega 3 Fatty Acids, Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo Biloba, Ginseng Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Garlic Extract, Antioxidant, Vitamins, Minerals & Trace Elements

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg +Pyridoxine HCl 3mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg

Omega 3,6 & 9 Fatty Acid

PACKING

10X10
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CAPSULES SECTION

CRCID-20

CRCID-D

CRPAN-DSR

CRPAN-L

ROGUT

CRRAB-DSR

CRRAB-IT

CRRAB-L

CRVIT-SG

ROGEST-200

Omeprazole 20mg

Omeprazole 20mg + Domperidone 10mg

Pantoprazole 40mg +Domperidone SR 30mg

Pantoprazole 40mg + Levosulpiride 75mg SR

Acebrophylline 100mg

Prebiotic & Probiotic

Rabeprazole 20mg +Domperidone SR 30mg

Rabeprazole 20mg +Itopride150mg SR

Rabeprazole 20mg +Levosulpiride 75mg SR
"Lycopene 6% 5000 mg + Vitamin A 5000 IU + Vitamin C 50 mg + Selenium 
Dioxide 70 mcg + Vitamin E 10 mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 22.5 mg (SOFTGEL CAPS)"

Micronised Progestrone 200mg
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PEDIATRIC SECTION

ITEM NAME

ACILET

CHEMZITH

CRCAL-60K

CR-CEF

CR-CEF

CR-CEF-DS

ROCORT-6

FEROT-XT DROPS

LETCOLD

MEFLET-P

MONTICHEM-LC

MOXROOT

MOXROOT

MOXROOT-DS

CRVIT

PODOCHEM

PODOCHEM

PODOCHEM-DS

PODOCHEM-CV

ROXCIN-50

ROXCIN-OR

ROXCIN-MZ

PLET-250

ROGUT

VIOMIC SYP

CHEMWORM

COMPOSITION

"Aceclofenac 50mg +Paracetamol 125mg"

Azithromycin 200mg

Cholecalciferol 60,000 IU (Nano Droplet Form) (Pack of4)

Cefixime 50mg

Cefixime 50mg WFI

Cefixime 100mg

Deflazacort 6mg

Iron (III)*-Hydroxide Polymaltose Eq to Element Iron 15mg + Folic Acid 0.2mg

Phenylephrine HCl 5mg + CPM 1mg + Paracetamol 125mg "Mefenamic Acid 50mg +

Paracetamol 125mg"

Levocetrizine HCl 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg WFI

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP 400mg + Clavulanic Acid 57mg WFI

Multivitamin Drop with Dropper

Cefpodoxime 50mg

Cefpodoxime 50mg WFI

Cefpodoxime 100mg

Cefpodoxime 50mg + Clavulanic Acid 31.25mg WFI

Ofloxacin 50mg

Ofloxacin 50mg+ ornidazole 120 mg+ racecadotril 10 mg

Ofloxacin 50mg+ Metronidazole 100 mg+ simethicone 10 mg

Paracetamol 250mg

Zinc 10mg + Lactobacillus Acidophilus 0.2bill + Lactobacillus Rhamnosus 0.2bill + Bifidobacterium Longum 0.2bill 
+ Bifidobacterium Bifidum 0.125bill + Saccharomyces Boulardii 0.025bill + F.O.S 50mg (Prebiotic Probiotic)

Ondansetron 2mg

Albendazole 200mg

PACKING

60ml

15ml

5ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

15ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

15ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

60ml

30ml

30ml

60ml

30ml

30ml

10ml

INJECTABLE SECTION

ITEM NAME

NANCHEM-25

NANCHEM-50

SPASCHEM

COMPOSITION

Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg

Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg

Drotaverine 40mg

PACKING

1's

1's

10’s



INJECTABLE SECTION

FEROT

RORACT-1

CRVIT-1500

CRVIT

CRPAN-40

ROTAZ-4.5

DLET

VIOMIC

ROXONE-1

ROXONE-250

ROXONE-500

ROXONE-1.5

ROXONE-375

ROXONE-750

ROXONE-TZ

Iron Sucrose 20mg

Meropenem 1gm

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg
Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine Hcl 100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + D 
Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2%w/v

Pantoprazole 40mg

Piperacillin 4gm + Tazobactum 0.5gm Tray Pack WFI

Diclofenac Sodium 75mg

Ondansetron 2mg/ml

Ceftriaxone 1gm

Ceftriaxone 250mg

Ceftriaxone 500mg

Ceftriaxone 1gm + Sulbactam 500mg

Ceftriaxone 250mg +Sulbactam 125mg

Ceftriaxone 500mg + Sulbactam 250mg

Ceftriaxone 1gm + Tazobactum125mg

1's

1's

1's

1's

1's

1's

10's

10’s

1's

1's

1's

1's

1's

1's

1's

SYRUP SECTION

ITEM NAME

ROSTONE

LETKUF-AX

LETKUF-LS

CR-CAL

LETKUF

FEROT-XT

CR-LIV

CRFRESH

rolact

rolact

CR-VIT-L

LETCID

LETKUF-BX

CRVIT

SUCROT-O

LETKUF-D

CYPCHEM

ZYCHEM-PLUS

ZYCHEM

PACKING

100ml

100ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

170ml

200ml

100ml

200ml

100ml

200ml

170ml

100ml

200ml

100ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

100ml

COMPOSITION

Disodium Hydrogen Citrate 1.40 gm / 5ml

Ambroxol 15mg + Guaifenesin 50mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg + Menthol 1mg

Levosalbutamol 1mg +Ambroxol 30mg + Guaifenesein 50mg

Calcium Carbonate 625mg + Elemental Zinc 2mg + VitaminD3 200I.U. + Elemental Magnesium 75mg
(HERBAL) Ashok Chhal 250mg + Ashwagandha 200mg+ Shatavari 180mg + Lodhra 120mg + Dashmool 75mg + Manjishtha 70mg + 
Vasa 55mg+ Guduchi 50mg + Gokhshru 50mg + Pippli 45mg + Chitrakmool 45mg + Supari 45mg + Jeevanti 35mg +Mochras 25mg + Chirayata 20mg

Ferrous Ascorbate & Folic Acid

Magnesium Hydroxide 250mg + Dried Aluminium Hydroxide Gel 250mg + Dimethicone 50mg
Silymarin 35mg + L-ornithine L- aspartate 125mg + Thiamine HCl 1.5mg + Riboflavine 1.5mg 
+ Pyridoxine HCl 1.5mg + Niacinamide 20mg + D- Panthenol 5mg + Vitamin B12 1mcg + Protein 10% 20mg

Chlorhexidine 0.2% MouthWash (Dossier Bottle)

Lactulose Solution 3.35gm/5ml

Lactulose Solution 3.35gm/5ml

Lycopene + Vit B Complex + Vit A + Vit C + Vit E Acetate + Zinc + Minerals

Magaldrate 400mg + Simethicone 20mg / 5ml Syrup Sugar Free

Terbutaline 1.25mg + Bromhexine Hydrochloride 2mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 0.5mg

Vitamin A 2500IU + Vitamin A + Vitamin E + Cholecalciferol 200IU + Thiamine Hydrochloride + Riboflavine Sodium Phosphate + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride + Niacinamide 15mg 
+ Cyanocobalamin + D- Panthenol 2.5mg + Zinc 3mg + Iodine 50mcg + Manganese + Molybdenum 8mcg + Selenium 10mcg + Lysine Hydrochloride 30mg

Sucralfate 1gm + Oxetacaine 20mg

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg + CPM 2mg

Cyproheptadine Hcl 2mg + Tricholine Citrate 65% 275mg

Fungal Diastase (1:1200) 50mg + Pepsin (1:3000) 10mg + Vitamin B1 Hcl 2mg + Vitamin B2 1mg 
+ Vitamin B6 Hcl 1.5mg + Vitamin B12 1mcg + D-Panthenol 1.5mg +Niacinamide 15mg

Papain 60mg + L Lysine 15mg + Niacinamide 3mg + Thiamine Mononitrate 1mg + Pyridoxine 075mg

PROTEIN POWDER / SACHET SECTION

ITEM NAME

CRCAL-60K

CRPRO

CRPRO

CRPRO

REACT

ROGUT-ZN

PACKING

1x20

200gm

200gm

200gm

105gm

1x20

COMPOSITION

Cholacalciferol Granules 60000IU

Protein Powder with DHA (Chocolate Flavor)

Protein Powder with DHA (Chocolate Flavor) SUGAR FREE

Protein Powder with DHA (Vanilla Flavor)

Energy Drink Powder

Probiotic Strains & Prebiotic (FOS) with Zinc Enriched Yeast



GEL / OIL SECTION

ITEM NAME

DLET OIL

DLET GEL

COMPOSITION

(HERBAL) Pain Relief Oil
"Linseed Oil 3%w/w + Diclofenac Sodium 1%w/w + Methyl Salicylate 10%w/w + Menthol 5%w/w 
+ BenzylAlcohol 1%w/w"

PACKING

60ml

30gm


